JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

/vientorandum 

To: William Doherty, 

From: 

Moo

Harry Beller 

Date: October 12, 2 10 

Re: JP Mo 
Accoturf 7t'm 

Please wire Six Thousand One Hundred Thirty Four Dollars & 52/100 ($6,134.52) from 
the above account to: 

Bank name: First Bank 
Puerto Rico 

ABA #: 

Account name: Island Tile and Marble LLC 

Account #: 

Reference: Invoice 2009-32844